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Tanzania

Northern California
Romania

Malaysia

France (Torcé)

British Columbia (Cariboo)
British Columbia (Redstone)
United Kingdom

Northern Ireland

DT EZNE SDGs

‘I N 3 ‘GOOD HEALTH QUALITY. 6 CLEANWATER
POVERTY AND WELL BEING EDUCATION AND SANITATION
ity e NN

13 e 15 4 17 pamesrs
ACTION o Lo FORTHEGOALS

40
1

612

278

260

190

186

56.42

16.16

2,872



